wibenchmfg.com 507 E. Grant St. Thorp, WI 54771 • P - 800.242.2303
Specifications are subject to change. Product
images are for illustrative purposes only and may
differ from the actual product.
1
specifications
Shipping Class: 70, Density Based Class
NMFC#: 79860 (Locker Benches),

images are for illustrative purposes only and may
differ from the actual product.
2
9.5”
Depth
12”
Depth
18”
Depth
20”
Depth
24”
Depth
Seat
Length”
LBS9H024 LBS12024 LBS18024 LBS20024 LBS24024 24
LBS9H036 LBS12036 LBS18036 LBS20036 LBS24036 36
LBS9H042 LBS12042 LBS18042 LBS20042 LBS24042 42
LBS9H048 LBS12048 LBS18048 LBS20048 LBS24048 48
LBS9H060 LBS12060 LBS18060 LBS20060 LBS24060 60
LBS9H072 LBS12072 LBS18072 LBS20072 LBS24072 72
LBS9H084 LBS12084 LBS18084 LBS20084 LBS24084 84
LBS9H096 LBS12096 LBS18096 LBS20096 LBS24096 96
LBS9H108 LBS12108 LBS18108 LBS20108 LBS24108 108
LBS9H120 LBS12120 LBS18120 LBS20120 LBS24120 120
LBS9H132 LBS12132 LBS18132 LBS20132 LBS24132 132
LBS9H144 LBS12144 LBS18144 LBS20144 LBS24144 144
Hardwood Locker Bench Seats & Accessories
Drilling and attachment done onsite by others.
Hardwood Locker Bench Seats
20”